
October Srd, 1938. 

283055 
285056 
285057 
285058 
285059 
283060 
283061 
283062 
283065 
285064 
285065 
283066 
2835067 
285068 
285069 
283070 
283071 
285072 
283075 
283074 
283075 
283076 
283077 
285078 
283079 
283080 
285081 
285082 
2850835 
283084 
285085 
2835086 
283087 
285088 
283089 
283090 
283091 
283092 
283093 
283094 
283095 
283096 
285097 
285098 
285099 
283100 
283101 
283102 
283103 
283104 

- 283105 
283106 
283107 
283108 
283109 
283110 
283111 
283112 
283113 
283114 
283115 
283116 
283117 
283118 
283119 
283120 
283121 
283122 
283123 
285124 
283125 
283126 
283127 
283128 
283129 
283130 
283131 
283132 
283133 
283134 
283135 
283136 
283137 
283138 
283139 
283140 
283141 
283142 
283143 

Mrs. John M. McFadden 
Mrs. Gerttude B. Allison 

Mrs. R. E. Walker 
Mrs. Arthur C. Fiske 
Effie E. Yalisbury 
Mrs. B. E. Harrigan 
Mrs. A. E. Fountain 
Mrs. C. ©. Rodgers 
Mrs. I. O. Prate 
Mrs. Dorothy Taylor 
Mrs. Leva Hamman 
Mrs. Le B. Campbell 
Mrs. W. J. Harmon 
Mrs. W. FP. Zapp 
Mrs. R. D. Mayfield 
Mrs. A. B. Weil 
Mrs. T. N. Fornell 
Mrs. E. W. Chapman 
Aliene Anderson 
Mrs. C. W,. Wood 
Mrs. L. E. Baird 
Mrs. T. B. Mathews 
Mrs. Fred Pennington 
Viola Hedges 
Mrs. Jessie Rosine 
Mrs. Harry D. West 
Mrs. E. H. Triphaus 
Mrs. Sarah Baum | 
Gladys M. Rammey 
Mrs. Henry Fulton 
Mrs. J. W. Hackworth 
Marguerite Sparks 
Mrs. ©. E. Sparks 
Mrs. Richard M. Bryce 
Mrs. W. H. Cleveland 

. Theresa Colburn 

Mrs. D. H. Davidson 
Marjorie Stphens 
Mrs. D, L. Lynch 
Mrs. ©, W. Wood 
Mrs. Nva W. Smith 
Mrs. W. A. Bloom 
Alice James 
Mary Bredendick 
Mrs. Ivan Stewart 
Mrs. C. R, Colpitt 
Marcella Davis 
Mrs. Albert Weatherly 
Mrs. Albert Weatherly 
Mrs. Albert Weatherly 
Dorothy M. Stunkard 
Mrs. Pearl Reber 
Mrs. Chas. Sunkard 
Dorothy M. Stunkard 
Mrs. Blanche Wriston 
Mrs. G. L. Green 
Mrs. Henry Fulton 
Mrs. D. L. Jackson 
Mrs. Chas. 4. Ford 
Mrs. Clifford Shepard 
Mrs. Paul Heinritz 
Mrs. Cc. K. Nesbitt 
Mrs. I. N. Fornell 
Mrs. John Dietz 
Mrs. Elmer Sheets 
Mrs. Nora W. Smith 
Miss Zoie Mollett 
Mrs. C. A. Gordon 
Mrs. P. W. Whitaker 
Pretty Water Rural School 
Mrs. Charles Calvert 
Mrs. Sarah Baum 
Denver Pharis 
Mrs. B. G. Gable 
Mrs. Jessie S. Jackson 
Mrs. it. C. Frampton 
Mrs. Will T. Henderson 
Mrs. Alida Freeman 
Mrs. C. B. McCullough 
Mrs. Harry D. West 
Madeline Moote 
Mrs. William Gillis 
Gertrude Wilson 
Mrs. T. B. Mathews 
Mrs. W. F. Swartz 

Mrs. Raymond Kerr 
Halliett D. Hall 
Mrs. O. E. Wade 

Mrs.» Re 4H. McLaughlin 

Premium 
tt 
tt 
" 
it 
tt 
tt 
" 
] 
tt 
" 
tt 
" 
tt 
tt 
" 
rT 
" 
tt 
" 
1! 
tt 
tt 
" 
" 
tt 
" 
i 
" 
" 
it 
" 
1" 
" 
it 
" 
tt 
" 
it 
it 
i" 
" 
tt 
it 
it 
it 
it 
tt 

" 

n 

" 

" 

t 

" 

u 

tt 

u 

" 

tt 

tt 

" 

" 

“ 

u 

w 

" 

n 

it 

it 

" 

Lt 

" 

" 

" 

' 

" 

" 

a 

tt 

it 

tt 

" 

" 

uw 

it 

tt 

uw 

t 

4.50 
4,00 
1.50 
1.50 
4.25 
1.50 
300 
2200 
1.50 
9.00 
4.25 
4.00 
550 
1.00 
1.00 
8.50 
250 

2075 
1.00 
1.00 
1.25 
9.50 
2200 
1.200 
1.25 
2025 

2200 
200 
50 

2.50 
250 

1.25 
1.75 
2250 
2.50 
4.50 
2.75 
1.50 
1.25 
075 

1.00 
1.00 
1.25 
1.50 
4.50 
9.25 
075 

5-00 
7075 
1.50 

10.25 
1.50 
4.75 
500 
5-75 
3.75 
Beco 
1.50 
2eZo 
4.75 
O3eZoO 
5250 
5-00 
1.50 
5-50 
1.50 
5.50 
1.50 

20.00 
250 
1.00 
1.50 
1.00 
1.50 
5-00 
6.50 
1.50 
7.25 
2675 
2-50 
3000 
2.00 
1.00 
4.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.25 
1.25 


